
DATUM ZEIT STFV KBHAL Heimverein Gastverein SPT

Vereinsspielplan 
08.08.2007

SEITE 1 VON 4
für Verein Nr. (63) 

24.08.2007 17.00 S11WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel S2 (63) BV RW Wesel S3 1

25.08.2007 16.00 J06WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel J2 (400) SV Hamminkeln J1 1

16.00 M22E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel M1 (289) Eintracht Emmerich M1 1

16.00 S02E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel S1 (146) Union Lüdinghausen S2 1

18.00 016E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 4 (400) SV Hamminkeln 1 1

01.09.2007 15.00 S11DGUTE (41) DSC Kaiserberg S1 (63) BV RW Wesel S2 2

16.00 J06BOFUH (596) BC 89 Bottrop J1 (63) BV RW Wesel J2 2

16.00 J03WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel J1 (286) SpVgg Sterkrade-N. J3 1

16.00 S11WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel S3 (488) SV Spellen S1 2

18.00 002E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 2 (510) TuS Friedrichsdorf 1 1

18.00 008E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 3 (48) 1.BV Mülheim 4 1

15.09.2007 16.00 S11DAZK7 (8101) SG Rheinh./Huckingen (63) BV RW Wesel S3 3

16.00 J03MÜWO (48) 1.BV Mülheim J2 (63) BV RW Wesel J1 2

16.00 J06WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel J2 (281) 1.BC/TuB Bocholt J2 3

16.00 S11WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel S2 (289) Eintracht Emmerich S1 3

18.00 001MÜWO (48) 1.BV Mülheim 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 1 2

18.00 002MÜWO (48) 1.BV Mülheim 2 (63) BV RW Wesel 2 2

18.00 032E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 5 (423) BSC Emmerich 1 1

19.00 016DUZIE (777) TuSpo 98 Huckingen 2 (63) BV RW Wesel 4 2

16.09.2007 10.00 032NEUVL (188) SG Neukirch.-Vluyn 2 (63) BV RW Wesel 5 2

10.00 008OBFRI (133) Tbd. Osterfeld 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 3 2

10.00 002WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 2 (136) BVH Dorsten 2 3

14.00 001E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 1 (34) FC Langenfeld 2 3

13.10.2007 16.00 S11E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel S2 (68) OSC Rheinhausen S1 5

16.00 S11E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel S3 (41) DSC Kaiserberg S1 5

18.00 002WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 2 (50) TuS Ein. Bielefeld 1 4

18.00 016E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 4 (41) DSC Kaiserberg 1 3

14.10.2007 09.30 002BISEN (896) BC Ajax Bielefeld 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 2 5

10.00 008WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 3 (101) TB Rheinhausen 1 3

10.00 032WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 5 (400) SV Hamminkeln 2 3

14.00 001E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 1 (2) STC BW Solingen 1 5

20.10.2007 14.00 S11KAMEB (303) LTV Kamp-Lintfort S2 (63) BV RW Wesel S2 4

16.00 S11DFEBE (68) OSC Rheinhausen S1 (63) BV RW Wesel S3 4

16.00 J06WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel J2 (508) Dorstener BC J1 4

18.00 008E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 3 (104) Badmint.Club Kleve 1 4

18.00 016E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 4 (180) TV Stoppenberg 1 4

18.00 032E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 5 (292) ESV Grossenbaum 1 4

21.10.2007 10.00 001E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 1 (60) 1.BC Düren 1 1
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27.10.2007 16.00 J03BOFIL (281) 1.BC/TuB Bocholt J1 (63) BV RW Wesel J1 3

16.00 S02OBSZN (286) SpVgg Sterkrade-N. S2 (63) BV RW Wesel S1 3

16.00 M22OEDNG (455) FC Oeding M1 (63) BV RW Wesel M1 3

17.00 J06DOHER (136) BVH Dorsten J1 (63) BV RW Wesel J2 5

18.00 032KLKEL (104) Badmint.Club Kleve 2 (63) BV RW Wesel 5 5

18.00 016VOEST (488) SV Spellen 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 4 5

28.10.2007 10.00 008OBSZN (286) SpVgg Sterkrade-N. 2 (63) BV RW Wesel 3 5

11.00 001HÖVEL (893) BC Phönix Hövelhof 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 1 4

03.11.2007 16.00 S11KAMEB (303) LTV Kamp-Lintfort S2 (63) BV RW Wesel S3 6

16.00 J03WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel J1 (41) DSC Kaiserberg J1 4

16.00 J06WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel J2 (579) TV Rhede J1 6

16.00 S11WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel S2 (8101) SG Rheinh./Huckingen S2 6

10.11.2007 16.00 M22E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel M1 (321) TV Vreden M4 4

16.00 S02E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel S1 (169) TV Emsdetten S1 4

16.00 S11E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel S3 (289) Eintracht Emmerich S1 7

18.00 001DÜZÜL (60) 1.BC Düren 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 1 8

11.11.2007 10.00 008WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 3 (205) TSV Vikt. Mülheim 1 6

10.00 016WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 4 (199) MTV Rhw. Dinslaken 1 6

10.00 032WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 5 (281) 1.BC/TuB Bocholt 3 6

14.00 001OBSZN (286) SpVgg Sterkrade-N. 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 1 6

17.11.2007 15.00 J03DINSL (199) MTV Rhw. Dinslaken J1 (63) BV RW Wesel J1 5

16.00 J06BORON (592) SV Adler Weseke J1 (63) BV RW Wesel J2 7

16.00 S11VOEST (488) SV Spellen S1 (63) BV RW Wesel S2 7

17.00 032GEGSS (384) TV Geldern 3 (63) BV RW Wesel 5 7

18.00 008BOBER (277) Bottroper BG 3 (63) BV RW Wesel 3 7

18.00 016NEUVL (188) SG Neukirch.-Vluyn 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 4 7

18.00 002WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 2 (678) SV Kupferdreh 1 6

18.11.2007 10.00 002STGYM (152) BC 64 Steinheim 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 2 7

14.00 001E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 1 (146) Union Lüdinghausen 2 7

23.11.2007 17.00 S11WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel S3 (63) BV RW Wesel S2 8

24.11.2007 16.00 M22EMHAN (289) Eintracht Emmerich M1 (63) BV RW Wesel M1 6

16.00 J06HADIE (400) SV Hamminkeln J1 (63) BV RW Wesel J2 8

16.00 S02LÜGEE (146) Union Lüdinghausen S2 (63) BV RW Wesel S1 6

16.30 J03OBSZN (286) SpVgg Sterkrade-N. J3 (63) BV RW Wesel J1 6

08.12.2007 16.00 S11EMHAN (289) Eintracht Emmerich S1 (63) BV RW Wesel S3 9

16.00 J03WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel J1 (48) 1.BV Mülheim J2 7

16.00 J06WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel J2 (592) SV Adler Weseke J1 9

16.00 S11WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel S2 (488) SV Spellen S1 9

18.00 002E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 2 (152) BC 64 Steinheim 1 9

15.12.2007 18.00 002GÜAVE (510) TuS Friedrichsdorf 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 2 8
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16.12.2007 10.00 032EMHAN (423) BSC Emmerich 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 5 8

10.00 016HADIE (400) SV Hamminkeln 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 4 8

10.00 001LÜGEE (146) Union Lüdinghausen 2 (63) BV RW Wesel 1 9

10.00 008MÜWO (48) 1.BV Mülheim 4 (63) BV RW Wesel 3 8

19.01.2008 15.00 S11DFEBE (8101) SG Rheinh./Huckingen (63) BV RW Wesel S2 10

16.00 J03WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel J1 (281) 1.BC/TuB Bocholt J1 8

16.00 M22WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel M1 (455) FC Oeding M1 8

16.00 S02WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel S1 (286) SpVgg Sterkrade-N. S2 8

16.00 S11WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel S3 (303) LTV Kamp-Lintfort S2 10

17.00 J06RHEDE (579) TV Rhede J1 (63) BV RW Wesel J2 10

18.00 008E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 3 (277) Bottroper BG 3 9

18.00 016E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 4 (188) SG Neukirch.-Vluyn 1 9

18.00 032E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 5 (384) TV Geldern 3 9

20.01.2008 10.00 002ESPFS (678) SV Kupferdreh 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 2 10

26.01.2008 15.00 S11DGUTE (41) DSC Kaiserberg S1 (63) BV RW Wesel S3 11

15.00 M22VRWAL (321) TV Vreden M4 (63) BV RW Wesel M1 9

16.00 S11DFEBE (68) OSC Rheinhausen S1 (63) BV RW Wesel S2 11

16.00 S02EMEUR (169) TV Emsdetten S1 (63) BV RW Wesel S1 9

16.00 J06WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel J2 (136) BVH Dorsten J1 11

17.00 J03DGUTE (41) DSC Kaiserberg J1 (63) BV RW Wesel J1 9

17.00 001SGHUM (2) STC BW Solingen 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 1 11

18.00 016DINSL (199) MTV Rhw. Dinslaken 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 4 10

18.00 002WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 2 (896) BC Ajax Bielefeld 1 11

18.00 008E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 3 (286) SpVgg Sterkrade-N. 2 11

27.01.2008 10.00 002BIKUH (50) TuS Ein. Bielefeld 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 2 12

10.00 032BOFIL (281) 1.BC/TuB Bocholt 3 (63) BV RW Wesel 5 10

10.00 008MÜPAN (205) TSV Vikt. Mülheim 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 3 10

10.00 001E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 1 (893) BC Phönix Hövelhof 1 12

09.02.2008 19.00 002DOHER (136) BVH Dorsten 2 (63) BV RW Wesel 2 13

19.00 016E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 4 (488) SV Spellen 1 11

19.00 032E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 5 (104) Badmint.Club Kleve 2 11

16.02.2008 15.00 J06DOGSS (508) Dorstener BC J1 (63) BV RW Wesel J2 12

15.00 001LABRU (34) FC Langenfeld 2 (63) BV RW Wesel 1 13

16.00 J03WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel J1 (199) MTV Rhw. Dinslaken J1 10

16.00 S11WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel S2 (303) LTV Kamp-Lintfort S2 12

16.00 S11WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel S3 (68) OSC Rheinhausen S1 12

18.00 032DGRIN (292) ESV Grossenbaum 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 5 12

18.00 016ESGHG (180) TV Stoppenberg 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 4 12

18.00 008KLKEL (104) Badmint.Club Kleve 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 3 12
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23.02.2008 15.00 001E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 1 (286) SpVgg Sterkrade-N. 1 10

16.00 J06BOFIL (281) 1.BC/TuB Bocholt J2 (63) BV RW Wesel J2 13

16.00 S11EMGRO (289) Eintracht Emmerich S1 (63) BV RW Wesel S2 13

16.00 S11WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel S3 (8101) SG Rheinh./Huckingen S2 13

18.00 008DFEBE (101) TB Rheinhausen 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 3 13

19.00 002E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 2 (48) 1.BV Mülheim 2 14

24.02.2008 10.00 016DGUTE (41) DSC Kaiserberg 1 (63) BV RW Wesel 4 13

10.00 032HADIE (400) SV Hamminkeln 2 (63) BV RW Wesel 5 13

11.00 001WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 1 (48) 1.BV Mülheim 1 14

08.03.2008 18.00 008E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 3 (133) Tbd. Osterfeld 1 14

18.00 016E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 4 (777) TuSpo 98 Huckingen 2 14

18.00 032E WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel 5 (188) SG Neukirch.-Vluyn 2 14

05.04.2008 16.00 S11VOEST (488) SV Spellen S1 (63) BV RW Wesel S3 14

16.00 J06WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel J2 (596) BC 89 Bottrop J1 14

16.00 S11WERUN (63) BV RW Wesel S2 (41) DSC Kaiserberg S1 14


